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VORLAUFIGES

Klasse:
Datum:
Wf-Ltr:

ZWISCHEN-ERGEUBNTIS
Veranstaltung: Hauptmann von Kopenick Regatta 2018

Optimist Anfanger
16.06.2018
Alexander Nordalm

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System
Wertung: Klassen-Wertung

Rang Land
1 GER
2 GER
3 GER
4 GER
5 GER
6 GER
7 GER
8 GER
9 GER
10 GER
11 GER
12 GER
13 GER
14 GER
15 GER
16 GER
17 GER
18 GER
19 GER
20 GER
21 GER
22 GER
23 GER
24 GER
25 GER
26 GER
27 GER
28 GER
29 GER
30 GER
31 GER
32 GER
33 GER
34 GER

Segel Nr

11439
10197
9333
12579
9557
10907
3187
10904
11323
9558
10301
11698
10510
8328
11332
9907 rot
11363
9907 sch
8329
10642
10568
8211
13315
11082
3 Strich
8608
7420
10641
10781
1886
33
1531
11606
1960

Segler JG Club DSV-Nr
Franz Albrecht 09 TSG B10O
Magnus Herbach 07 TSG B100O
Henry Noack 09 TSG B100O
Mio Scheffler 08 SGAM B110
Annika Uhe 05 SGAM B110
Henry Kunert 07 SCF 1891
Viktoria Postler 07 YCBG
Nadja Loy 07 PSB DAHM
Annika Brandt Herbst 09 TSG
Arthur Thiel 08 SGAM B110
Jasper Hoschka 18 YCBG B120
Antonia Mospak 08 SCW IM P
Julian Christoph 07 YCBG
Franka Schallenberg 07 SGAM
Finn Koepsell 09 YCBG B120

Vincent John 07 SCW PSV
Peter Martin 09 SCF 1891
W. Henriette Schade 06
Alexander Hartmann 07 SGAM
Edda Sofie Zintner 06 YCW
Mathilda John 05 SCW IM P
Ashley Kittner 05 SCF 1891
Mainart Kupfer 06 SCw IM P
Lilly Liebenau 09 SCF 1891
e Charlotta Rossoll 05
Luka Hanna Reusch 07 YCW
Ipek-Su Agbuga 05 PSB DAHM
Janine Fank 04 YCW B114
Finja Lubig 09 1.SVBS SA002
Sophia-Marie Gibtner 08 TSG
Maximilian Freund 06 SCK
Emma Theresa Kesselring 07 SGW
Mathilda Miuller 06 SCF 1891
Emil Neubert 09 SCF 1891
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B118
B120
B094
B100O
5

12
B126
B120
B110
13
B126
B118

SCw IM P

B110
B114
B126
B118
B126
B118

SCF 1891

B114
B094
30

26

B100O
B103
B108
B118
B118

13,0
16
20
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26,0
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http://www.raceoffice.org/data/2513456293.txt?changed=2018-06-16 15:31:13
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16,0
14
11
15
17
24
22
18
23
31
29
27
25
26,0
32,0
28
34
30
29
33

Ges.Pkt

2,0

5,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
12,0
6,0

5,0

20,0
20,0
15,0
9,0

19,0
29,0
14,0
11,0
15,0
17,0
24,0
22,0
18,0
23,0
31,0
29,0
27,0
25,0
56,0
58,0
28,0
34,0
30,0
29,0
33,0

15,0
16,0
17,0
19,0

24,0
28,0
29,0

30,0
31,0
21

39,0
42,0
43,0
46,0
47,0
48,0
20

50,0
50,0

60,0
61,0
61,0
62,0
67,0

21,0

20,0

36,0

49,0
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

" WinRegatta "

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

2666 Elias Konig 08 SGW B108
10918 Just Lasch 11 SCF 1891

3 Tristan Engnath 12 SCK B103
650 Elena Piecha 10 SCF BGO11
2667 Leon Thal 12 SCF 1891

8688 Vanessa Kranewitz 06 YCW

0 Justin Nowak 06 SCF 1891

1776 Richard Reinwarth 12 YCW

2 Elina Jahnigen 10 SCF BGO11
4340 Sophie Noack 12 TSG B10O
9432 Fabian Luther 10 VSW B113
11778 Moritz Palowski 07 SGAM B110
12345 Anton Hoschka 18 YCBG B120
Version 4.5 (c) 2010 Glinter Meissner
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39
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B114
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B114
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

36,0
35
37,0
39,0
38
DNF
DNF
DNF
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48,0
48,0
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48,0
DNC
DNC
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http://www.winregatta.de/

35,0
36
37,0
38,0
40
39
DNF
DNF
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
48,0

71,0
36,0
74,0
77,0
40,0
39,0
48,0
48,0
96,0
96,0
96,0
96,0
96,0

71,0

78,0
87,0
96,0
96,0
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